For an affordable LED upgrade, switch to TCP’s Pro Line LED Lamps. Pro Line LEDs are available
in both SMD and Filament technology, across a full range of lamp shapes, from A-Lamps, to
BR30 and PAR38 lamps. See how you can maximize savings and minimize maintenance costs
with Pro Line LED Lamps.
Reasons to choose the Pro Line LED Lamps from TCP
•	 Long-life: 15,000 hours minimizes replacement and
maintenance costs
•	 Inexpensive alternative for cost-sensitive projects

325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800.324.1496 | F: 877.487.0516
Pro Line LED Lamps
325 Campus Dr. | Aurora, Ohio 44202 | P: 800-324-1496 | tcpi.com
TCP®
*Based on 12 hours
use per day
Specifications
ITEM # ITEM DESCRIPTION WATTS
INCAN
WATTS CRI LUMENS LPW
COLOR
TEMP
CASE
QTY
A19 • Dimmable • 15,000 Hours • E26 Base
FPA19D40E26CL27K Pro Line Filament 40W A19 27K CLR 4.5 40 80 450 100 2700K 12
FPA19D40E26CL30K Pro Line Filament 40W A19 30K CLR 4.5 40 80 450 100 3000K 12
FPA19D40E26CL41K Pro Line Filament 40W A19 41K CLR 4.5 40 80 450 100 4100K 12
FPA19D40E26CL50K Pro Line Filament 40W A19 50K CLR 4.5 40 80 450 100 5000K 12
FPA19D60E26CL27K Pro Line Filament 60W A19 27K CLR 7 60 80 800 114.2 2700K 12
FPA19D60E26CL30K Pro Line Filament 60W A19 30K CLR 7 60 80 800 114.2 3000K 12
FPA19D60E26CL41K Pro Line Filament 60W A19 41K CLR 7 60 80 800 114.2 4100K 12
FPA19D60E26CL50K Pro Line Filament 60W A19 50K CLR 7 60 80 800 114.2 5000K 12
FPA19D75E26CL27K Pro Line Filament 75W A19 27K CLR 10.5 75 80 1100 104.7 2700K 12
FPA19D75E26CL30K Pro Line Filament 75W A19  30K CLR 10.5 75 80 1100 104.7 3000K 12
FPA19D75E26CL41K Pro Line Filament 75W A19 41K CLR 10.5 75 80 1100 104.7 4100K 12
FPA19D75E26CL50K Pro Line Filament 75W A19 50K CLR 10.5 75 80 1100 104.7 5000K 12
FPA19D100E26CL27K Pro Line Filament 100W A19 27K CLR 14.5 100 80 1600 110.3 2700K 6
FPA19D100E26CL30K Pro Line Filament 100W A19 30K CLR 14.5 100 80 1600 110.3 3000K 6
FPA19D100E26CL41K Pro Line Filament 100W A19 41K CLR 14.5 100 80 1600 110.3 4100K 6
FPA19D100E26CL50K Pro Line Filament 100W A19 50K CLR 14.5 100 80 1600 110.3 5000K 6
A19 40W
E26 Base
A19 60W
E26 Base